Name:

Spelling List D-3

< Spelling Scramble )— X

Unscramble your spelling words.

1. troporae

2. flipaun

3. maufos

4. takers

5. repatni

6. thiegw

7. dioar

8. phase

9. graden

10. gencha

11. tafin

12. granre

13. zarcy

14.

15,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25

catitviy

femar

nitamina

sharpe

staty

pends

scape

danri

theghi

kaset

sciba

. freen




